
KDL Equestrian Service
6/17/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

4:52 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 47 Class: WSQHA IDAW W/T Am Ideal Ranch Horse 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Rochelle Dahlberg
Ferndale, WA2017

Sheza Smokin Duelpep Rochelle Dahlberg162

1

Z

Kathy A Ensminger

2016

DL Miss Von Reminic Kathy A Ensminger168

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

162
168

168
162

1
2

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/17/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

4:52 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 48 Class: WSQHA IDGH Green Horse Ideal Ranch Horse 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ashlyn Rose Opgrande

2013

Dark Faydor Paige Elin Stroud178

2

Z

Cheyenne Sally Adams
Parker, WA2018

Boon N Smart Whiz Cheyenne Sally Adams134

2

Z
Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA2019

Cruzn Starbuck Emily Ford417

4

Z

Dorothy A Brown
Ladysmith, BC2016

Snappin Shine Dorothy A Brown131

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

178
134
417
131

178
417
134
131

1
2
3
4

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/17/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

4:52 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 49 Class: WSQHA IDNH Novice Rider Ideal Ranch Horse 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Annette Robinson
Courtenay, BC2019

Shootinoutthelights Annette Robinson129

2

2

Sema Cohen

2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats149

3

S
Leslie S James
Langley, BC2012

Montana Magnum Leslie S James130

4

Z

Raelene Joy Hutchings
Blaine, WA2018

Wm Minimum Venture Raelene Joy Hutchings150

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

129
130
149
150

129
149
150
130

1
2
3
4

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/17/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

4:52 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 50 Class: WSQHA IDY2 Youth Ideal Ranch Horse 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2012

Jewel Shining Star Elsie Lamb164

2

2

Katie Hudson
Monroe, WA2013

Doc Hollywoods Baby Sophie Petke148

3

C
Bodie Tommila

2016

Miss Nu Montana Ayla Borden136

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

164
148
136

164
148
136

1
2
3

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/17/2023 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

4:52 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 51 Class: WSQHA IDA2 Amateur Ideal Ranch Horse 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kelly Kathleen Adams
Parker, WA2011

Boomtime Nic Kelly Kathleen Adams139

2

Z

Laura Miller
Buckley, WA2012

Razor Tuf Laura Miller151

3

Z
Autumn Jager
Coeur D' Alene, ID2012

Here To Steal It Autumn Jager142

3

Z

Nancy J Hinkelman
Lynden, WA2013

Bugattti Nancy J Hinkelman145

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

139
151
145
142

139
151
142
145

1
2
3
4

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/17/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

4:52 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 52 Class: WSQHA IDOP Open Ideal Ranch Horse 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Debbie Evans
Bellingham, WA2014

Mea Mucho Bueno Chex Debbie Evans520

2

2

Jenna Neufeld

2017

Chics Dig Sparkles Barb Walton159

3

Z
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA2003

Classy Bitof Hickory Katy N Radder167

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

520
159
167

520
159
167

1
2
3

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung


