Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 47 Class: WSQHA IDAW W/T Am Ideal Ranch Horse

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	162	Sheza Smokin Duelpe	ер 2017	Rochelle Dahlberg	Rochelle Dahlberg Z Ferndale, WA
1	168	DL Miss Von Reminic		Kathy A Ensminger	Kathy A Ensminger
			2016		Z

Place	Jung	Jung
1	162	168
2	168	162

2 shown 2 entered

1

2 3

4

178

134 417

131

178

417

134

131

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 48	Class: WSQHA IDGH Green Horse Ideal Ranch Horse
	Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	178	Dark Faydor	2013	Paige Elin Stroud	Ashlyn Rose Opgrande Z
2	134	Boon N Smart Whiz	2018	Cheyenne Sally Adams	Cheyenne Sally Adams Z Parker, WA
2	417	Cruzn Starbuck	2019	Emily Ford	Emily Ford Z Bellingham, WA
4	131	Snappin Shine	2016	Dorothy A Brown	Dorothy A Brown Z Ladysmith, BC
	1st	Judge: 2nd Judge:			
Place	-	Vichael Robbin Jung Jung			

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 49	Class: WSQHA IDNH Novice Rider Ideal Ranch Horse
	Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

150

4

130

Place	Back # Horse's Name			Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
		Но	rse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	129	Shootin	outthelights		Annette Robinson	Annette Robinson
				2019		Z Courtenay, BC
2	149	Joe Mo	ney		Teresa S Kats	Sema Cohen
				2016		2
3	130	Montan	a Magnum		Leslie S James	Leslie S James
				2012		S Langley, BC
4	150	Wm Mi	nimum Venture		Raelene Joy Hutchings	Raelene Joy Hutchings
				2018		<u>z</u> Blaine, WA
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:			
	Ν	lichael	Robbin			
Place		Jung	Jung			
1		129	129			
2		130	149			
3		149	150			
4		1 = 0	100			

KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 50 Class: WSQHA IDY2 Youth Ideal Ranch Horse

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

Go: 1

Place	Ba	ck#Ho	rse's Name	Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
		Но	rse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	164	Jewel S	Shining Star		Elsie Lamb	Tonya Lamb	
				2012		C Arlington, WA	
2	148	Doc Ho	llywoods Baby		Sophie Petke	Katie Hudson	
				2013		2 Monroe, WA	
3	136	Miss Nu	u Montana		Ayla Borden	Bodie Tommila	
				2016		С	
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:				
	Ν	Michael	Robbin				
Place		Jung	Jung				
1		164	164				
2		148	148				
3		136	136				

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 51 Class: WSQHA IDA2 Amateur Ideal Ranch Horse Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	139	Boomtime Nic	2011	Kelly Kathleen Adams	Kelly Kathleen Adams Z Parker, WA
2	151	Razor Tuf	2012	Laura Miller	Laura Miller Z Buckley, WA
3	142	Here To Steal It	2012	Autumn Jager	Autumn Jager Z Coeur D' Alene, ID
3	145	Bugattti	2013	Nancy J Hinkelman	Nancy J Hinkelman z Lynden, WA

Place	Michael Jung	Robbin Jung
1	139	139
2	151	151
3	145	142
4	142	145

KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 52 Class: WSQHA IDOP Open Ideal Ranch Horse

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

Go: 1

Place	Ba		rse's Name rse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	520	Mea Mu	icho Bueno Cł	nex 2014	Debbie Evans	Debbie Evans S Bellingham, WA	
2	159	Chics D	ig Sparkles	2017	Barb Walton	Jenna Neufeld 2	
3	167	Classy	Bitof Hickory	2003	Katy N Radder	Katy N Radder Z Ferndale, WA	
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:				
Place	1	Vichael Jung	Robbin Jung				
1 2 3		520 159 167	520 159 167				